
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1
2 HUB 121 110 days Fri 8/7/20 Thu 1/7/21
3 Building 1 60 days Fri 8/7/20 Thu 10/29/20
4 Concrete 1 wk Fri 8/7/20 Thu 8/13/20
5 Structural 2 wks Fri 8/14/20 Thu 8/27/20
6 Framing 3 wks Fri 8/28/20 Thu 9/17/20
7 Roofing 1 wk Fri 9/18/20 Thu 9/24/20
8 Storefront 4 wks Fri 9/25/20 Thu 10/22/20
9 Tile/Brick 4 wks Fri 9/25/20 Thu 10/22/20
10 Electrical 4 wks Fri 9/25/20 Thu 10/22/20
11 Top Out Plumbing 1 wk Fri 9/25/20 Thu 10/1/20
12 Finish Out 4 wks Fri 10/2/20 Thu 10/29/20
13 Building 2 75 days Fri 8/14/20 Thu 11/26/20
14 Concrete 1 wk Fri 8/14/20 Thu 8/20/20
15 Structural 2 wks Fri 8/28/20 Thu 9/10/20
16 Framing 3 wks Fri 9/18/20 Thu 10/8/20
17 Roofing 1 wk Fri 9/25/20 Thu 10/1/20
18 Storefront 4 wks Fri 10/23/20 Thu 11/19/20
19 Tile/Brick 4 wks Fri 10/23/20 Thu 11/19/20
20 Electrical 4 wks Fri 10/23/20 Thu 11/19/20
21 Top Out Plumbing 1 wk Fri 10/23/20 Thu 10/29/20
22 Finish Out 4 wks Fri 10/30/20 Thu 11/26/20
23 Building 7 45 days Fri 8/21/20 Thu 10/22/20
24 Concrete 2 wks Fri 8/21/20 Thu 9/3/20
25 CMU 2 wks Fri 9/4/20 Thu 9/17/20
26 Framing 1 wk Fri 9/18/20 Thu 9/24/20
27 Roofing 1 wk Fri 9/25/20 Thu 10/1/20
28 Storefront 2 wks Fri 9/25/20 Thu 10/8/20
29 Electrical 2 wks Fri 9/25/20 Thu 10/8/20
30 Top Out Plumbing 2 wks Fri 9/25/20 Thu 10/8/20
31 Finish Out 2 wks Fri 10/9/20 Thu 10/22/20
32 Building 3 90 days Fri 9/4/20 Thu 1/7/21
33 Concrete 2 wks Fri 9/4/20 Thu 9/17/20
34 Structural 4 wks Fri 9/18/20 Thu 10/15/20
35 Framing 6 wks Fri 10/16/20 Thu 11/26/20
36 Roofing 2 wks Fri 11/27/20 Thu 12/10/20
37 Storefront 4 wks Fri 11/27/20 Thu 12/24/20
38 Tile/Brick 2 wks Fri 11/27/20 Thu 12/10/20
39 Electrical 6 wks Fri 11/27/20 Thu 1/7/21
40 Top Out Plumbing 2 wks Fri 11/27/20 Thu 12/10/20
41 Finish Out 2 wks Fri 12/11/20 Thu 12/24/20
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HUB 121 Bldg 7 (Music Pavilion) Costs

Artificial Turf $46,735.00

Bathroom Partitions $9,900.00

Electric $186,831.00

Doors $9,871.00

Framing $93,763.00

Flooring $24,800.00

Grade Beams/Slabs/Piers/Sidwalks $134,670.04

HVAC $30,956.00

Masonry/Large Format Tile $90,145.00

Overhead Doors $10,077.00

Painting $148,109.00

Plumbing $63,000.00

Roofing/Wall Panels $38,300.00

Steel Fabrication/Erection $171,700.00

Waterproofing $13,290.00

Audio Visual Equipment Budget $130,000.00

Sub Total $1,202,147.04

Insurance @1.5% $18,032.21

Contractor Profit/Overhead @ 5% $61,008.96

Grand Total $1,281,188.21
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